
 CCW Tuesday Seminar 
Seminars at 1pm. Room E, Manor Road Building. 

All welcome, no booking necessary.  

Sandwiches served at 12.40 

Week 1: Tuesday 10 October 

Surg. Cdr. Charlotte Evans, CCW & Royal 

Navy 

Contemporary Mental Health and Illness in the 

UKAF 

Week 2: Tuesday 17 October 

Professor Peter Feaver, Duke University 

Thanks for your Service:  The Causes & 

Consequences of Public Confidence in the US 

Military 

Week 3 Tuesday 24 October 

Dr Rob Geist Pinfold, Kings College London 

Understanding Territorial Withdrawal: Israeli 

Occupations and Exits 

Week 4: Tuesday 31 October  

Dr Rob Johnson, CCW & SONAC 

Title TBC 

Week 5: Tuesday 7 November  

Dr Stephen Coulson, CCW 

The Pendulum of War: Lancaster Models of 

Combat 

Week 6: Tuesday 14 November 

Dr Jason Shepherd, RUSI 

Economics and National Security 

Week 7: Tuesday 21 November 

Rob Black, Wilton Park 

Cyber Deception 

Week 8: Tuesday 28 November 

Speaker TBC 

Title TBC 

THE CHANGING CHARACTER OF WAR CENTRE 
 

Michaelmas Term 2023 

Illusionary Trends in Strategic Studies 
Seminar  
Seminars at 5.15pm, Wharton Room, All Souls.  

All welcome, no booking necessary. 

Week 1: Wednesday 11 October 

Professor Patrick Porter, University of 

Birmingham 

Out of the Shadows: The Shock of Non-Hybrid 

War  

Week 3: Wednesday 25 October 

Professor Alexander Evans 

Strategy, Surprise and False Futurism 

Week 5: Wednesday 8 November 

Dr Chiara Libiseller, Leiden University 

Fashions and Fallacies in Contemporary Strategic 

Thought  

Week 7: Wednesday 22 November 

Dr Andrew Bowen, Congressional Research 

Service 

Assessing the Bear: Overestimating the Russian 

Military  

More from CCW: 
 
Cyber Strategy & Information Operations Group 

Weekly discussion group—Wednesdays 3pm.   

Nuffield College or Microsoft Teams. 

www.ccw.ox.ac.uk/cyber-strategy-working-group 

Emerging Threats & Technology Working Group 

Weekly Discussion Group—Mondays, 5pm.  

Boyd Room, Hertford College or Microsoft Teams.  

https://www.ccw.ox.ac.uk/emerging-threats-wg 

History of War Seminar 

Fortnightly Seminars—Wednesdays 5.15pm. 

The Wharton Room, All Souls College.  

https://talks.ox.ac.uk/ 
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